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Date Day Time Home Team

October

Wolverines5:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym10/17/2017    Tue
Wildcats6:15 P.M. Jayhawks Small Gym10/17/2017    Tue

Jayhawks5:15 P.M. Wolverines Small Gym10/19/2017    Thu
Shockers6:15 P.M. Wildcats Small Gym10/19/2017    Thu

Wolverines5:15 P.M. Wildcats Small Gym10/23/2017    Mon

Jayhawks6:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym10/23/2017    Mon

Wildcats5:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym10/30/2017    Mon

Wolverines6:15 P.M. Jayhawks Small Gym10/30/2017    Mon

November

Shockers5:15 P.M. Jayhawks Small Gym11/02/2017    Thu
Wildcats6:15 P.M. Wolverines Small Gym11/02/2017    Thu

Jayhawks5:15 P.M. Wildcats Small Gym11/06/2017    Mon
Shockers6:15 P.M. Wolverines Small Gym11/06/2017    Mon

Wildcats5:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym11/07/2017    Tue
Wolverines6:15 P.M. Jayhawks Small Gym11/07/2017    Tue

Jayhawks5:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym11/14/2017    Tue
Wolverines6:15 P.M. Wildcats Small Gym11/14/2017    Tue

Wolverines5:15 P.M. Shockers Small Gym11/16/2017    Thu
Wildcats6:15 P.M. Jayhawks Small Gym11/16/2017    Thu

Shockers5:15 P.M. Wolverines Small Gym11/20/2017    Mon
Jayhawks6:15 P.M. Wildcats Small Gym11/20/2017    Mon
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